PRICE LIST 2025/2026

WASHINGTONVILLAGEHALL.CO.UK

DISCOUNTED PRICING

We offer discounts on our standard room hire charges to organisations that the Trustee Board considers meet one or more of the following criteria:

Activities run by a charity registered with the Charity Commission.

Recognised local non-commercial organisations, including (but not limited to):

Cadillac Country, Findon Downs Dog Training Club, Parkinson’s UK, Pudding Club, Temporary Measured Morris Dancers, Women of Washington.
Any organisation providing an income to the Village Hall of at least £500 (at standard rates) in any financial year.

Meetings of special concern to the general public may be provided with a room free of charge, subject to approval by the Trustee Board on a case-
by-case basis and at the Trustee Board'’s sole discretion.

Applications

Organisations wishing to apply for consideration should contact the Chairman of the Trustee Board:
By post: Washington Village Memorial Hall, School Lane, Washington, RH20 4AP

By email: contact@wasahall.co.uk

UNDER 4 HRS OVER 4 HRS WEEKEND OVERNIGHT
Chanc Dore Both Chanc Dore Both Chanc Dore Both Chanc Dore Both
£14.70 £10.20 £23.90 £14.70 £10.20 £23.90 £210.00 £136.50 £294.00 £105.00 £66.00 £147.00

Overnight bookings run from 9:00 pm to 9:00 am the following day.

Weekend bookings run from 12:00 pm Friday to 12:00 pm Sunday.
Times can be adjusted depending on the type of booking and existing reservations.




